EPRB-2 Pressure Transducer
EPRB-2_en_RevB
1/5
• Small size with amplified output
• Any liquid or gas media compatible with
stainless steel
• Operating temperature up to 150 °C (300 °F)
• Variety of pressure ports

Integral connector  CM1 or CM2 See drawings page 4
Acceptance Test Report  ATR A complete Acceptance Test Report provided with transducer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model - Pressure Port Supply Voltage Output Signal Pres. Ref. - Range/Unit - Options
EPRB-2 - N = M5x0.8
V = 10-32 UNF
S = M8x1
Q = 5/16-24 UNF
P = M10x1
X = 3/8-24UNF
Z = 7/16-20 UNF
W = G 1/4A
Y = ¼-18 NPT
U = 8 to 32 VDC
R = 5 VDC reg.
3 = 0.5 to 4.5 V
6 = 0 to 5 V
1 = Gauge
3 = Absolute
- 0.35B
0.6B